L21000116188

	(Requestor's Name)	
	(Address)	
	(Address)	
	(0) (0) 1 /7: (0)	
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-U	P WAIT	MAIL
	(Business Entity Name)	
	(Document Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of S	Status
Special Instructions	s to Filing Officer:	
·		

Office Use Only



400369559674

07/21/21--01007--018 **25.00

The second of th

21 JUL 29 AM 9: 3

JUL 3 0 2021 I ALBRITTON

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

·				
All Country Van Lines	s LLC			
· · · · · ·			ļ	Art of Inc. File
				LTD Partnership File
				Foreign Corp. File
				L.C. File
				Fictitious Name File
				Trade/Service Mark
				Merger File
				Art. of Amend. File
		· ·		RA Resignation
				Dissolution / Withdrawal
				Annual Report / Reinstatement
				Cert. Copy
				Photo Copy
				Certificate of Good Standing
				Certificate of Status
				Certificate of Fictitious Name
				Corp Record Search
				Officer Search
				Fictitious Search
Signature				Fictitious Owner Search
, and the second				Vehicle Search
				Driving Record
Requested by: Seth	07/27/21			UCC 1 or 3 File
Name	Date	Time		UCC 11 Search
			—	UCC II Retrieval
Walk-In	Will Pick Up			Courier



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE **Division of Corporations**

July 22, 2021

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

SUBJECT: ALL COUNTRY VAN LINES LLC

Ref. Number: L21000116188

We have received your document for ALL COUNTRY VAN LINES LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed | and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document is illegible and not acceptable for imaging.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Irene Albritton Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 921A00017021

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

TO:	Regi Divi	stration Secti sion of Corpo	on rations			
CHD IE	CT.	All Country V	an Lines LLC			
SUBJEC	UII,		Name of Limite	ed Liability Company		
The encl	losed	Articles of An	nendment and fee(s) are subm	itted for filing.		
Please re	eturn	all correspond	ence concerning this matter to	the following:		
			John Kostar			
				Name of Person	-	
			All Country Van Lines LLC			
				Firm/Company		
			150 E Sample Rd, Ste 210			
				Address		
			Pompano Beach, FL 33064			
				City/State and Zip Code		
			info@allcountryvanlines.com			
			E-mail address: (to	be used for future annual	report notificatio	n)
For furth	ner in	formation con-	cerning this matter, please cal	i :		
John Ko	star			561 397	7-0307	
		Name of P	erson	at () Area Code	Daytime Tele	phone Number
Enclosed	d is a	check for the	following amount:			
■ \$25.	00 Fi	ling Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is encl		□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

DocuSign Envelope ID: 48D596D4-281C-4B68-BC12-5BEB48C77C22

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

y Company as it now appe Limited Liability Company)	ars on our records.)			
ompany were filed on $\frac{0}{2}$	3/11/2021 and assigned			
·	· The			
	and assigned			
ted liability company l	here:			
ited Liability Company." the	designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."			
150 E Sample	Rd			
(ESS) Ste 210				
Pompano Beac	Pompano Beach, FL 33064			
150 E Sample	150 E Sample Rd			
Ste 210	Ste 210			
Pompano Bead	Pompano Beach, FL 33064			
tered office address o ress here:	on our records, enter the name of the ne			
Sample Rd, Ste 210	-			
<u> </u>	orida street address			
1.711€7 1 10				
no Beach	Florida 33064			
t -	ted liability company ted liability Company ted Liability Company." the 150 E Sample			

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

7A4CB00CAA2F486
If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

DocuSign Envelope ID: 48D596D4-281C-4B68-BC12-5BEB48C77C22
11 amenqing Authorized rerson(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Chervine Razmazma	950 S Fairfax Ave	⊒ Add
		Apt 521	□ Remove
		Los Angeles, CA 90036	☐ Change
			□ Add
			☐ Remove
			Change
			Add
			Remove
		-	Change
			□ Add
			Remove
			Change
			Remove
			☐ Change
			Add
			☐ Remove
			□ Change

_						
						_
	<u></u>			-		
-			<u> </u>			_
						_
-	-	•				
			·-····································	-		_
·						
		-			-	 -
	- -				<u> </u>	
	***		- <u>-</u>	_		_
- <u></u>		 .				
		· • ·				
Effective date	fashan shan sha das	. e eu				
If an effective date	other than the date listed, the date must be sp	ecific and cannot be t	prior to date of filing c	(0 or more than 90 days (ptional) after filing.) Pursuant to (505.020
Note: If the date	inserted in this block do	oes not meet the ap	plicable statutory fi	iling requirements,	this date will not be l	isted a
document s enec	ive date on the Departn	nent of State's reco	ras.			
ne record spec	ifies a delayed effe after the record is	ctive date, but	not an effectiv	e time, at 12:0	1 a.m. on the ear	rlier
THE SOUT GO	arter the record is	s mea.				
		2021				
, July, 28		—· —	DocuSigned by: m L. Hostorn			
Dated July, 28		1 /	$1 + \Omega / \Omega$			
Dated		1 0.1	m of DOTTATIO			
Dated	Signal					
Dated	Signal	ture of a member or a	m 2. Pollom authorized represental 7A4CB00CAA2E	live of a member		

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00